
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

INDIANA UNDERGROUND PLANT PROTECTION  
ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

 
PUBLIC NOTICE 

July 22, 2015 
 

The Indiana Underground Plant Protection Advisory Committee will meet at the offices of Indiana 811, 

1433 Holey Moley Way, Greenwood, Indiana 46142 commencing on the following dates and times: 

Tuesday, January 20, 2015, at 9:00 a.m. EST 
Tuesday, February 17, 2015, at 9:00 a.m. EST 
Tuesday, March 17, 2015, at 9:00 a.m. EDT 
Tuesday, April 21, 2015, at 9:00 a.m. EDT 
Monday, May 11, 2015, at 9:00 a.m. EDT 
Tuesday, June 30, 2015, at 9:00 a.m. EDT 

Tuesday, July 21, 2015, at 9:00 a.m. EDT 
Tuesday, August 11, 2015, at 9:00 a.m. EDT 
Tuesday, September 22, 2015, at 9:00 a.m. EDT 
Tuesday, October 20, 2015, at 9:00 a.m. EDT 
Tuesday, November 17, 2015, at 9:00 a.m. EST 
Tuesday, December 8, 2015, at 9:00 a.m. EST 

 
 

The agenda for the meetings is as follows: 

• Call to Order 
• Introductions 
• Approval of Prior Meeting Minutes 
• Announcements 

• Monthly Cases  
• New Business 
• Other Business 
• Adjournment

 

Questions concerning these meetings should be directed to the Indiana Underground Plant Protection 

Advisory Committee’s legal counsel, DeAnna L. Poon, at (317) 232-6735. 

 

       ______________________________ 
       Brenda A. Howe, Secretary 
       Indiana Utility Regulatory Commission 


